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Opportunities To Engage

• Schedule your one-on-one consultant 
• Attend lunch & learns
• Sponsor activities for pre-apprentices



 The Mission of the IIASA and the IIAFSA is to provide 
solutions to meet the future retiring workforce demands 
estimated at 400,000 by year 2022.  We encourage all agents 
and stakeholders to provide expert knowledge as we 
collaborate to build a longterm sustainable solution.   
 The IIASA Registered Apprenticeship Program is 
designed to encourage underserve youth in the SA and 
surrounding area to choose Insurance as a career path.  In 
addition, the Association recognizes the opportunity to 
advance the vision by creating an Apprenticeship Program 
that will elevate diversity, inclusion, and equity in San 
Antonio.
 Our extraordinary partnership with the National Alliance 
and Alamo Colleges District will synergize the educational 
arm of the IIASA and the IIAFSA by providing candidates with 
certified skills that will prepare young adults to enter into the 
workforce with employable skills that you as an employer will 
benefit from on their first day of employment.

Message from Executive Director:

Benefits as a Member

• Alignment of skills w/ industry 

• Highly skilled trained pipeline 

• 21st century modern skills 

• Keep up Industry required training Our role is to provide industry input and ensure the quality standards for training 
exceed industry expectations.  We encourage ideas, comments, and concerns as we 
collaborate to prepare our next generation agents, producers, and account managers.

Education Committee
Maryanna Christensen - Chair   

Maryanna@hctbond.com

Jennifer Balthazar – Co Chair

enniferbalthazarjennifer@gmail.com

Aaron Cole

acole@quirkco.com

Clarke Mosley

clarke@enalberentertainment.com 

Dave Hinton

DHinton@usic.com

Hector Ortega

hortege@travelers.com

Kate Crosby

kcrosby@forstbank.com

Ross Ormond

rormond@fwoins.com

HCDT Insurance Company

Merrill Lynch

Quirk & Company

Enabler Entertainment 

Union Standard 
Insurance Company

Travelers Insurance Company 

Frost Bank

Offenhauser & Co.


